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MIRO Interactive Reports (enrollment)
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Selected Group:

UHM Race = Asian
Period = Fall only
Freeze Event = Census

Enrollment Trend Regort

Period

2014 Fall

2015 Fall

2016 Fall

2017 Fall

2018 Fall

2019 Fall

2020 Fall

2021 Fall

2022 Fall

2023 Fall

Unduplicated FTE

Headcount
7044 5931
6821 5758
6615 5577
6382 5388
6375 5377
6078 5147
6178 5191
6170 5121
6090 5099
6042 5101

Enroliment Trend for Selected Group
Source: ODS
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https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/?app=enroliment

@® Headcount

FTE by FT/PT Status
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